Informacije o proizvodu (EN)
TEAM GROUP memorijska kartica 128GB GO
TGUSDX128GU303
Tehnoteka je online destinacija za upoređivanje cena i karakteristika bele tehnike,
potrošačke elektronike i IT uređaja kod trgovinskih lanaca i internet prodavnica u Srbiji.
Naša stranica vam omogućava da istražite najnovije informacije, detaljne karakteristike
i konkurentne cene proizvoda.

Warranty Lifetime warranty
[1] Part of the capacity of FLASH storage products will be used for formatting or other functions, and the displayed capacity in the operating system will be less than the actual storage capacity due to
unit conversion. It is recommended to calculate the actual storage capacity based on this equation: total bytes/1024/1024/1024.
[2] Transmission speed will vary according to different hardware / software conditions, therefore the data can only used for basic reference.
※The format for optimal usage might be different based on the devices. To ensure the proper work of the card, please do the formatting before applying to the device.
We reserve the right to modify product specifications without prior notice.
                               3 / 5                               2 / 3                               3 / 5                               2 / 3                               3 / 5
Team Group Inc.
Tel: +886-2-82265000 Fax: +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw
Ordering Information
Description Capacity Team P/N
TEAM GO MICRO SDHC 32GB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/0Adapter
32GB TGUSDH32GU302
TEAM GO MICRO SDXC 64GB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/0Adapter
64GB TGUSDX64GU302
TEAM GO MICRO SDHC 128GB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/0Adapter
128GB TGUSDX128GU302
TEAM GO MICRO SDXC 256GB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/0Adapter
256GB TGUSDX256GU302
TEAM GO MICRO SDHC 512GB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/0Adapter
512GB TGUSDX512GU302
TEAM GO MICRO SDHC 1TGB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/0Adapter
1TB TGUSDX1TU302
TEAM GO MICRO SDHC 32GB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/1Adapter
32GB TGUSDH32GU303
TEAM GO MICRO SDXC 64GB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/1Adapter
64GB TGUSDX64GU303
TEAM GO MICRO SDHC 128GB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/1Adapter
128GB TGUSDX128GU303
TEAM GO MICRO SDXC 256GB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/1Adapter
256GB TGUSDX256GU303
TEAM GO MICRO SDXC 512GB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/1Adapter
512GB TGUSDX512GU303
TEAM GO MICRO SDXC 1TB UHS-I U3
SPEED RETAIL W/1Adapter
1TB TGUSDX1TU303
Above technical information is based on industry standard data and tested to be reliable. However, Team makes no warranty, either expressed or implied, as to its accuracy and assumes no liability